

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).268/2022

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL
(PRINCIPAL BENCH) BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 302/2022 (X)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 63177/2022, FOR PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 71502/2022)

Date : 07-10-2025 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) :Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) :Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Dr. N. Visakamurthy, AOR
Mr. Pulkit Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.12.2025.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR